

손익계산서

제 39 기 3분기 2015.01.01 부터 2015.09.30 까지
제 38 기 3분기 2014.01.01 부터 2014.09.30 까지
제 38 기 2014.01.01 부터 2014.12.31 까지
제 37 기 2013.01.01 부터 2013.12.31 까지

(단위 : 원)

	제 39 기 3분기		제 38 기 3분기		제 38 기	제 37 기
	3개월	누적	3개월	누적		
매출액	772,153,355,869	2,445,515,328,839	926,903,116,676	2,899,429,579,643	3,766,992,356,726	4,193,220,006,900
매출원가	693,817,571,147	2,199,379,679,556	837,482,774,276	2,654,005,679,411	3,437,177,308,141	3,875,961,590,393
매출총이익	78,335,784,722	246,135,649,283	89,420,342,400	245,423,900,232	329,815,048,585	317,258,416,507
판매비와관리비	34,690,221,891	107,290,395,272	34,036,521,812	104,646,693,548	141,425,538,399	156,798,056,678
영업이익	43,645,562,831	138,845,254,011	55,383,820,588	140,777,206,684	188,389,510,186	160,460,359,829
기타수익	16,862,335,586	43,862,418,401	12,803,471,447	39,511,912,123	55,565,613,397	70,527,264,457
기타비용	14,914,600,950	31,214,282,555	21,886,988,659	53,373,644,241	67,832,386,523	201,535,208,145
금융수익	21,818,868,172	35,916,773,351	7,742,824,305	25,400,567,506	35,793,625,777	43,477,587,804
금융비용	46,695,111,726	87,120,602,250	29,702,142,122	62,873,797,733	100,446,697,735	97,591,484,575
법인세비용차감전순이익(손실)	20,717,053,913	100,289,560,958	24,340,985,559	89,442,244,339	111,469,665,102	(24,661,480,630)
법인세비용(수익)	5,829,032,377	24,334,051,121	6,879,777,160	21,732,352,741	28,160,692,544	6,305,151,399
당기순이익(손실)	14,888,021,536	75,955,509,837	17,461,208,399	67,709,891,598	83,308,972,558	(30,966,632,029)
주당이익						
기본보통주당이익(손실)	532	2,718	625	2,423	3,161	(1,433)